
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

{a) Insert full name of (a) Connor8 Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and IWe (b) 

addresses Nicholas Barnett 
Libertas Associates Limited 
Profex House 
25-27 School Lane 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1SS 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[_06965998 ] 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 

Signed Date _ 22 March 2012 

Presenter’s name. Libertas Associates Limited 
address and reference 
(ifany) Profex House 

25-27 Schoo! Lane 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 

WD23 1SS 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Liquidation Section Post Room 
For Official Use 

*A1SQHOWW* 

AQT #405 29/03/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Connors Limited 

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName SrA pAvi> wiser 

Signed ye _— 

Signed 

Dated 4 s | Za 

ag 
Signature SpA Date Ib 3 ‘ ! 2 

YA 



Connoré Limited 

A— Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 0 

Assets: 

VAT Refund 2,000 2,000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,000 

Signature. Date / 4 : x } 2 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £ 

m
 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

2,000 

3,793 

3,793 

(1,793) 

(1,793) 

NIL 

26,429 

6,970 

424,547 

(457,946) 

(457,946) 

(1,793) 

+ (459,739) 

100 
(100) 

(459,839) 

Signature Legh Date. lh: $ , [2 



L
L
Y
 
E
Y
 
~
B
H
 

. 
L 

AVP 
yl) 

mn 
00 

0g 
‘joodsaar] 

yoog 
susany 

‘suoyesado 
Aouaajosut 

SwOISND 
'g ENUSARY 

(j2@ apnjoulysnu 
42 6ez' Long 